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LES CIMES DU CHATEAU DE VALON

Lacroix-Barrez (Aveyron)
samedi 7 juin 2014

CLASSEMENT COURSE : 15 KM
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Catég
FFA

Sexe

Club ou ville

Dep.

Temps réalisée
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CANTAGREL Nicolas
VAYSSADE Thierry
RANGIER Sébastien
EDWARDS Melanie
MOULY Yves

CHARBONNIER Jean-Claude

GRANELET Christophe
RECOULES Sandrine
JACINTO Brito
FIALON Corentin
IBANEZ Guy
BARBET Julien
GASTON Yves
ASTIER Samuel
LAROUSSE Michel
AUSTRUY Fabien
VIARNES Laurence
CHARBONNEL Hervé
HENRY Marcel
DELCHER Julien
HERMAL Franck
TROUPEL Genevieve
MALBO Christian
TREMOULIERE Christian
ANDRIEU Didier
PLAT Antoine
DUJOLS Laurent
PRADAL Claude

LE GRAS Sylvain
PERISSE PHILIPPE
PERISSE Pascal
MAGNE Philippe

LE HIR Xavier
DELCHER Raymond
ASALION Francois
VIGUIER Bastien
COUDERC Catherine
FOURNIAL Jean-Jacques
AYRINHAC Philippe
ROUFFET Alain
PRAT Michel

FIALON Richard
HEMONET Frangois
BORDES Georges

SE
VA1
VA1
SE
V2
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
JuU
V2
SE
VA1
SE
V2
VA1
V2
VA1
V4
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
VA1
V1
SE
VA1
V3
V2
JU
V2
VA1
V2
V2
V3
VA1
VA1
V2
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CPLP HOKA
FURET D'EFFAGE
MARANS
DULWICH KUNNERS
TOUROULIS
SYMPHORIEN DE THENIE
LA ROCHELLE
TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS
RCARPAJON
VCAN FIRMI
VOIE DE L'ECIR
MONCEAUX /DORDOGNH
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC
RUNING CLUB ARPAJON
TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS
L.AE
SALMIECH
SKY CLUB GOURDIEGES
BROMMAT
RCARPAJON
ARPAJON
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC
BROMMAT
AURILLAC
AURILLAC
MONTEZIC
VILLEFRANCHE
MONTAUBAN
SKY CLUB GOURDIEGES
SPORT CAUSSE
SKY CLUB GOURDIEGES
ENTRAYGUES
GENEVIEVE SUR ARGE]
TOUROULIS
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC
SPORT CAUSSE
RCARPAJON
ACOF
RCARPAJON
TOUROULIS
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC

12
12
17
ENG
12
12
17
12
12
15
12
15
19
15
12
12
12
63
12
15
12
15
15
15
15
12
15
15
12
12
82
15
12
15
12
12
12
15
12
12
42
15
12
15

La pasion du running

1:00:41
1:10:49
:11:07
:12:23
:14:33
:15:05
:19:06
:19:38
1:19:38
1:21:15
1:21:46
1:22:06
1:22:08
1:22:10
1:22:12
1:22:21
1:23:40
1:24:23
1:24:52
1:24:56
1:26:53
1:27:23
1:27:25
1:28:00
1:28:10
1:29:35
1:29:40
1:29:42
1:31:14
1:31:50
1:31:50
1:31:57
1:32:08
1:32:30
1:32:30
1:32:45
1:33:13
1:33:16
1:34:40
1:35:02
1:35:33
1:36:32
1:36:36
1:36:36
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LES CIMES DU CHATEAU DE VALON
Lacroix-Barrez (Aveyron)
samedi 7 juin 2014

CLASSEMENT COURSE : 15 KM

Class.gé
neral

45
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47
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50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
NC
NC

NC

Nom, prénom

Catég
FFA

Sexe

Club ou ville

Dep.

Temps réalisée

N - - N - - -
\‘-bl\)@m@-h\lmmwml\)—\m-b_hwww

%cz)jmmmmmm

pd
O

BOUSSAGOL Marie
TROUPEL Alain

DALMAS Daniel
DELTEIL Marine

SOLIGNAC Eric
SHELTON Joanne
GARCIA Nathalie
VEILLEROT Serge
RIGAL Roseline
TROCHESSEC Fabienne
NOZERAUD Denise
NOIRFAUSE Claudine
CASSAN Jean-Francgois
RIEUTORT Lauriane
SALVAN Christain
COLIN Sylvie
SEVAL-BARTOLOZZI Céline
SWIFT Edward
SALAVERT André
ALRIC Christine

REY Jean-Francois
LUSSERT Marie-Frangoise
BROCART Clémence
AUSTRUY Georges
MERAVILLES Frangis
PRADEL Michel
RAYNAL Guy

TURLE Henri

FRIC Sabine

FERRAND Christian
GOBIN Stéphane
BARTOLINI Olivier
DURAND Christophe

BESSON Marie-Josée

V2
V2
V3
ES
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
VA1
VA1
V3
SE
VA1
SE
V2
VA1
VA1
V3
V2
VA1
VA1
V3
SE
V2
V3
V4
V3
V3
V2
V3
VA1
SE
VA1

VA1
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RCARPAJON
RCARPAJON
AURILLAC
LENTILLAC DU CAUSSE

DULWICH KUNNERS
VCAN FIRMI

TOUROULIS
LAAE
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC
VOIE DE L'ECIR
ARPAJON
AURILLAC
LEMPDES
LINGFIELD RC
SPIRIDON- AURILLAC
YTRAC CLUB NATURE
TOUROULIS
YTRAC
CLERMONT-FERRAND
TOUROULIS

TOUROULIS

TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS

AURILLAC

La pasion du running

15
15
15
46

ENG
12

12
63
15
15
15
15
63
ENG
15
15
12
15
63
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
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1:37:37
1:37:38
1:38:12
1:38:40
1:40:12
1:40:23
1:40:49
1:41:07
1:41:54
1:43:48
1:44:38
1:44:47
1:45:25
1:45:25
1:49:56
1:50:27
1:53:13
1:53:23
1:54:53
1:54:54
1:54:55
1:54:56
2:10:41
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
2:19:24
NC
NC
NC
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